L06000107013

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	T/			
<i>V</i> ·	,			





200081037392

11/03/06--01026--012 **3950.00

TO ACANOVILEUGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING PECEVELUE DEPARTMENT OF STATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPORATION OF COMPONION O

06 NOV -3 PM 3: 22
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLOATS

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAȘT PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)	•
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET		TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
CONTACT:	TRACY SPI	EAR	To the last of the
DATE:	11/03/06		CORDE CO
REF. #:	001260.5978	<u>3</u>	7
CORP. NAME:	TOP FLIGH	IT CABLE INSTALLATION, LL	<u>C</u>
() ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT		() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFI	CATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	(XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT		() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF (CANCELLATION		
() OTHER:			
		TH CHECK# 52563	
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	ע:
		COST LI	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETUI	RN:		
() CERTIFIED COP	Y ()C	ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE O	F STATUS		

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	\$0, 8 A
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Top Flight Co	able Installation, LEGS is
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
11821 W. 100th Terr	11821 W. 100th Terr
Overland Park, Ks 66214	Overland Park, Ks 66214
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Off The name and the Florida street address of the register	
Michael A. Soros	•
Name	
5453 N. 59 Street	
Florida street address (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)
Tampa, FL. 33610	
City, State, and Zi	p

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as proyided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Jimmy J. Hall	
MGRM	Jimmy J. Hall 11821 W. 100th Terr Overland Park, Ks 66214	
	Overland Park, Ks 66214	
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must be added	if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Jig this		
Signature of a member or an authorize	·	
	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution irrnation under the penalties of perjury .)	
Jimmy	J. Hall ed name of signee	
Typed or printe	ed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)